

Event 518
Holiday Park Improvements - Phase II

Bid Opening Date: 10/27/2025

Bid Opening Date: 10/27/2025				Di Pompeo Construction Corp.		Home Express Corp. dba HE-Builders		Lunacon Engineering Group Corp. dba Lunacon Construction Group		MBR Construction, Inc		Shiff Construction & Development, Inc.		Waypoint Contracting, Inc		West Construction, Inc.	
				2301 NW 33rd Court, Unit 102 Pompano Beach, FL 33069		4478 Rainbow Avenue Weston, FL 33332		16890 South Dixie Highway Miami, FL, 33157		1020 NW 51st Street Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309		180 SW 6th Street Pompano Beach, FL 33060		7925 NW 12th Street, Ste 321 Doral, FL 33126		820 North 4th Street Lantana, FL33462	
				jdipompeo@dipompeoconstruction.com		agustin@he-builders.com		ecriado@lunaconcorp.com		mboss@mbrconstruction.com		jds@shiff.com		info@waypointci.com		mwest@constructioninc.net	
				MBE/SBE/ WBE: N/A		MBE/SBE/ WBE: N/A		MBE/SBE/ WBE: N/A		MBE/SBE/ WBE: N/A		MBE/SBE/ WBE: N/A		MBE/SBE/ WBE: N/A		MBE/SBE/ WBE: N/A	
Line Item No	Line Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Furnish and Install Silt Fence for Holiday Park	6,387	LF	\$ 5.02	\$ 32,062.74	\$ 16.25	\$ 103,788.75	\$ 9.32	\$ 59,514.07	\$ 1.57	\$ 10,027.59	\$ 1.72	\$ 11,004.16	\$ 2.85	\$ 18,202.95	\$ 5.09	\$ 32,509.83
2	Furnish and Install Inlet Projection at existing inlets	5	EA	\$ 113.04	\$ 565.20	\$ 8,854.57	\$ 44,272.85	\$ 3,699.91	\$ 18,499.55	\$ 238.47	\$ 1,192.35	\$ 124.05	\$ 620.25	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 3,180.00
3	Furnish and Install Tree Protection Barrier for Holiday Park	9,745	LF	\$ 6.28	\$ 61,198.60	\$ 26.59	\$ 259,119.55	\$ 2.23	\$ 21,770.33	\$ 7.52	\$ 73,282.40	\$ 6.62	\$ 64,506.05	\$ 7.00	\$ 68,215.00	\$ 4.45	\$ 43,365.25
4	Furnish and Install Temporary Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 44,959.24	\$ 44,959.24	\$ 18,219.23	\$ 18,219.23	\$ 3,920.04	\$ 3,920.04	\$ 6,202.56	\$ 6,202.56	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 6,357.00	\$ 6,357.00
5	Clear, grub and stripping for Holiday Park	1	LS	\$ 37,680.00	\$ 37,680.00	\$ 106,392.10	\$ 106,392.10	\$ 55,498.59	\$ 55,498.59	\$ 13,300.70	\$ 13,300.70	\$ 71,769.81	\$ 71,769.81	\$ 359,425.00	\$ 359,425.00	\$ 15,240.00	\$ 15,240.00
6	Cut & Fill Grading for Holiday Park	3,872	SY	\$ 50.24	\$ 194,529.28	\$ 51.19	\$ 198,207.68	\$ 23.89	\$ 92,498.21	\$ 13.07	\$ 50,607.04	\$ 3.72	\$ 14,409.65	\$ 45.00	\$ 174,240.00	\$ 21.75	\$ 84,216.00
7	Regular Excavation for Holiday Park	573	CY	\$ 50.24	\$ 28,787.52	\$ 249.31	\$ 142,854.63	\$ 64.57	\$ 36,998.61	\$ 34.21	\$ 19,602.33	\$ 38.46	\$ 22,035.17	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,314.00	\$ 25.40	\$ 14,554.20
8	Furnish and Install 18" French Drain	296	LF	\$ 163.28	\$ 48,330.88	\$ 86.96	\$ 25,740.16	\$ 156.25	\$ 46,250.00	\$ 209.07	\$ 61,884.72	\$ 273.73	\$ 81,024.46	\$ 305.00	\$ 90,280.00	\$ 404.25	\$ 119,658.00
9	Furnish and Install Type C Inlet	8	EA	\$ 12,811.20	\$ 102,489.60	\$ 12,226.51	\$ 97,812.08	\$ 4,624.88	\$ 36,999.04	\$ 4,573.38	\$ 36,587.04	\$ 7,753.20	\$ 62,025.59	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 7,892.00	\$ 63,136.00
10	Furnish and Install Water Meter	4	EA	\$ 2,512.00	\$ 10,048.00	\$ 7,614.76	\$ 30,459.04	\$ 4,624.88	\$ 18,499.52	\$ 4,266.97	\$ 17,067.88	\$ 2,053.05	\$ 8,212.19	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 3,017.00	\$ 12,068.00
11	Furnish and Install Valve Assembly/Pressure Reducer	4	EA	\$ 5,024.00	\$ 20,096.00	\$ 7,722.01	\$ 30,888.04	\$ 6,937.32	\$ 27,749.28	\$ 1,176.02	\$ 4,704.08	\$ 2,549.25	\$ 10,197.01	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 5,379.00	\$ 21,516.00
12	Furnish and Install 1/2" PVC Irrigation	130	LF	\$ 50.24	\$ 6,531.20	\$ 72.60	\$ 9,438.00	\$ 143.02	\$ 18,592.60	\$ 17.34	\$ 2,254.20	\$ 9.92	\$ 1,290.12	\$ 28.95	\$ 3,763.50	\$ 33.46	\$ 4,349.80
13	Furnish and Install 1" HDPE Water Service Line	536	LF	\$ 70.34	\$ 37,702.24	\$ 68.83	\$ 36,892.88	\$ 128.82	\$ 69,047.52	\$ 22.77	\$ 12,204.72	\$ 43.42	\$ 23,271.99	\$ 45.00	\$ 24,120.00	\$ 27.43	\$ 14,702.48
14	Furnish and Install 2" HDPE Water Service Line	364	LF	\$ 94.20	\$ 34,288.80	\$ 96.64	\$ 35,176.96	\$ 101.65	\$ 37,000.60	\$ 49.54	\$ 18,032.56	\$ 81.87	\$ 29,802.03	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 49.86	\$ 18,149.04
15	Furnish and Install Park Sign Type A1	1	EA	\$ 47,728.00	\$ 47,728.00	\$ 54,912.05	\$ 54,912.05	\$ 64,771.33	\$ 64,771.33	\$ 50,756.41	\$ 50,756.41	\$ 27,607.59	\$ 27,607.59	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 39,750.00	\$ 52,190.00	\$ 52,190.00
16	Furnish and Install Park Sign Type B1	1	EA	\$ 15,072.00	\$ 15,072.00	\$ 15,444.01	\$ 15,444.01	\$ 10,795.22	\$ 10,795.22	\$ 12,807.48	\$ 12,807.48	\$ 3,963.44	\$ 3,963.44	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 11,293.00	\$ 11,293.00
17	Furnish and Install Park Sign Type C1	7	EA	\$ 17,584.00	\$ 123,088.00	\$ 25,862.60	\$ 181,038.20	\$ 13,046.80	\$ 91,327.60	\$ 12,772.74	\$ 89,409.18	\$ 6,793.57	\$ 47,555.02	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 11,417.00	\$ 79,919.00
18	Furnish and Install Park Sign Type E1	4	EA	\$ 6,782.40	\$ 27,129.60	\$ 6,220.51	\$ 24,882.04	\$ 4,318.09	\$ 17,272.36	\$ 5,650.72	\$ 22,602.88	\$ 3,604.93	\$ 14,419.71	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 39,400.00	\$ 13,675.00	\$ 54,700.00
19	Furnish and Install Park Sign Type E2	1	EA	\$ 6,280.00	\$ 6,280.00	\$ 6,006.01	\$ 6,006.01	\$ 4,318.09	\$ 4,318.09	\$ 4,903.75	\$ 4,903.75	\$ 2,621.20	\$ 2,621.20	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 4,899.00	\$ 4,899.00
20	Furnish and Install Park Sign Type F1	1	EA	\$ 30,144.00	\$ 30,144.00	\$ 44,616.04	\$ 44,616.04	\$ 25,908.53	\$ 25,908.53	\$ 22,524.61	\$ 22,524.61	\$ 9,501.08	\$ 9,501.08	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 21,605.00	\$ 21,605.00
21	Furnish and Install Park Sign Type H1	1	EA	\$ 1,507.20	\$ 1,507.20	\$ 772.20	\$ 772.20	\$ 755.67	\$ 755.67	\$ 1,264.37	\$ 1,264.37	\$ 654.99	\$ 654.99	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,529.00	\$ 1,529.00
22	Furnish and Install Park Sign Type H2	2	EA	\$ 1,507.20	\$ 3,014.40	\$ 171.60	\$ 343.20	\$ 377.83	\$ 755.66	\$ 824.66	\$ 1,649.32	\$ 313.23	\$ 626.46	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 3,860.00	\$ 1,529.00	\$ 3,058.00
23	Demolition at Holiday Park	1	LS	\$ 59,032.00	\$ 59,032.00	\$ 410,982.38	\$ 410,982.38	\$ 83,175.58	\$ 83,175.58	\$ 53,001.56	\$ 53,001.56	\$ 31,212.93	\$ 31,212.93	\$ 96,320.00	\$ 96,320.00	\$ 86,739.00	\$ 86,739.00
24	Demolish Existing Asphalt Sidewalk	16688	SF	\$ 3.14	\$ 52,400.32	\$ 14.60	\$ 243,644.80	\$ 1.85	\$ 30,889.49	\$ 3.93	\$ 65,583.84	\$ 0.93	\$ 15,524.85	\$ 3.50	\$ 58,408.00	\$ 2.98	\$ 49,730.24
25	Furnish and Install Paving Type A - 4" Concrete Finish 1	1260	SY	\$ 56.52	\$ 71,215.20	\$ 74.90	\$ 94,374.00	\$ 80.68	\$ 101,654.28	\$ 50.44	\$ 63,554.40	\$ 89.32	\$ 112,539.17	\$ 125.00	\$ 157,500.00	\$ 67.28	\$ 84,772.80
26	Furnish and Install Paving Type A - 4" Concrete Finish 2	25	SY	\$ 56.52	\$ 1,413.00	\$ 68.64	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 1,479.96	\$ 36,999.00	\$ 167.55	\$ 4,188.75	\$ 136.21	\$ 3,405.21	\$ 245.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 101.70	\$ 2,542.50
27	Furnish and Install Precast Concrete Pavers	35	SY	\$ 332.84	\$ 11,649.40	\$ 245.14	\$ 8,579.90	\$ 214.23	\$ 7,498.05	\$ 112.08	\$ 3,922.80	\$ 279.12	\$ 9,769.03	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,300.00
28	Furnish and Install Rice Rock	250	CY	\$ 100.48	\$ 25,120.00	\$ 164.74	\$ 41,185.00	\$ 186.86	\$ 46,715.00	\$ 151.66	\$ 37,915.00	\$ 235.70	\$ 58,924.30	\$ 395.00	\$ 98,750.00	\$ 118.20	\$ 29,550.00
29	Furnish and Install Header Curb Pavers	1352	LF	\$ 40.19	\$ 54												

